TOWER SYSTEMS
ONLINE TRAINING

SYSTEMS £ software for retailers

JAN-FEB ‘10

BOOK NOW. IT’S FREE.

Tick the sessions you want.

Session Date Time
|:| Magazine Management Workshop Tuesday, 12 January 2010 11am
[] PointOf Sale Training Tuesday, 12 January 2010 2pm
|:| New Staff Member Training Thursday, 14 January 2010 11am
|:| Retail Stock Management - Configuration & Maintenance Thursday, 14 January 2010 2pm
|:| Retail Stock Management - Reordering Tuesday, 19 January 2010 11am
|:| Mastering Catalogues Tuesday, 19 January 2010 2pm
|:| Home Deliveries and Customer Management Thursday, 21 January 2010 11am
|:| Magazine Management Workshop Thursday, 21 January 2010 2pm
|:| Point Of Sale Training Thursday, 28 January 2010 11am
|:| New Staff Member Training Thursday, 28 January 2010 2pm
|:| Mastering Subagents Tuesday, 2 February 2010 11am
I:l Magazine Management Workshop Tuesday, 2 February 2010 2pm
|:| Former POS Users - Helping Ease the Transition Thursday, 4 February 2010 11am
|:| Retailer Security Thursday, 4 February 2010 2pm
|:| Point Of Sale Training Tuesday, 9 February 2010 11am
|:| Putaways Management Tuesday, 9 February 2010 2pm
|:| Magazine Management Workshop Thursday, 11 February 2010 11am
|:| Business Reporting Thursday, 11 February 2010 2pm
|:| Importing Stock Files and Invoices Tuesday, 16 February 2010 11am
|:| Retail Stock Management - Configuration & Maintenance Tuesday, 16 February 2010 2pm
|:| Retail Stock Management - Reordering Thursday, 18 February 2010 11am
|:| Putaways Management Thursday, 18 February 2010 2pm
I:l Magazine Management Workshop Tuesday, 23 February 2010 11am
I:l Home Deliveries and Customer Management Tuesday, 23 February 2010 2pm
I:l Point Of Sale Training Thursday, 25 February 2010 11am
|:| New Staff Member Training Thursday, 25 February 2010 2pm

BOOK NOW!

ONLINE: www.towersystems.com.au (select support and then user meetings)
EMAIL: bookings@towersystems.com.au OR FAX: 03 9524 8099

BUSINESS:

NAME: NUMBER ATTENDING:

TOWER SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL (AUST.) PTY LTD
Head Office: Suite 10, 22 Home Street Elstemwick VIC 3185 PH 03 9524 8000 FAX 03 9524 8099
Branches offices with local staff in Sydney, Brisbane, Adelaide, Perth and Auckland
For sales assistance: NSW 0417 568 148; SA 0403 189 379; WA 0412 899 013; QLD/NT 0434 072 417 VIC 0403 189 379.
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